

SCOTTISH RIDING CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS ENTRY FORM, SATURDAY 28.9.19

NAME:

MOBILE NO:

EMAIL: 

	CLASS 1 – SENIOR INTRO DRESSAGE TEAM 


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	Intro B

	
	

	Intro B

	
	

	Intro B

	
	

	Intro B

	
	

	
	
	

	Intro B

	
	

	Intro B

	
	

	Intro B

	
	

	Intro B

	
	





	CLASS 2 – SENIOR PRELIM DRESSAGE TEAM 


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	P14

	
	

	P14

	
	

	P14

	
	

	P14

	
	

	
	
	

	P14

	
	

	P14

	
	

	P14

	
	

	P14

	
	









	CLASS 3 – SENIOR OPEN DRESSAGE TEAM


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	N24

	
	

	N34

	
	

	N38

	
	

	E43

	
	

	
	
	

	N24

	
	

	N34

	
	

	N38

	
	

	E43

	
	




	CLASS 4 – SENIOR INTRO DRESSAGE INDIVIDUAL – INTRO B


	RIDER
	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP
NUMBER

	

	
	

	

	
	

	

	
	





	CLASS 5 – SENIOR PRELIM DRESSAGE INDIVIDUAL – PRELIM 14


	RIDER
	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP
NUMBER

	

	
	

	

	
	

	

	
	






	CLASS 6 – SENIOR NOVICE DRESSAGE INDIVIDUAL – NOVICE 24


	RIDER
	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP
NUMBER

	

	
	

	

	
	

	

	
	



	CLASS 7 – SENIOR NOVICE DRESSAGE INDIVIDUAL – NOVICE 34


	RIDER
	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP
NUMBER

	

	
	

	

	
	

	

	
	



	CLASS 8 – SENIOR NOVICE DRESSAGE INDIVIDUAL – NOVICE 38


	RIDER
	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP
NUMBER

	

	
	

	

	
	

	

	
	



	CLASS 9 – SENIOR / JUNIOR DRESSAGE INDIVIDUAL – ELEMENTARY 43
Please enter S (Senior) or J (Junior) beside rider’s name 


	RIDER
	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP
NUMBER

	

	
	

	

	
	

	
	
	







	CLASS 10 – SENIOR / JUNIOR DRESSAGE INDIVIDUAL – MEDIUM 61 
Please enter S (Senior) or J (Junior) beside rider’s name


	RIDER
	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP
NUMBER

	

	
	

	

	
	

	

	
	




	CLASS 11 – SENIOR / JUNIOR PAIRS. Please enter S (Senior) or J (Junior) beside rider’s name


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	1

2

	
	

	1

2

	
	




	CLASS 12 – SENIOR TEAM RIDING TEST


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	P2

	
	

	P2

	
	

	N30

	
	

	N30

	
	

	
	
	

	P2

	
	

	P2

	
	

	N30

	
	

	N30

	
	






	CLASS 13 – SENIOR INDIVIDUAL RIDING TEST – PRELIM 2


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	

	
	

	

	
	




	CLASS 14 – SENIOR INDIVIDUAL RIDING TEST -  NOVICE 30


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	

	
	

	

	
	




	CLASS 15 – SENIOR TEAM SHOW JUMPING - 70


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	1

	
	

	2

	
	

	3

	
	

	4

	
	

	
	
	

	1

	
	

	2

	
	

	3

	
	

	4

	
	


	



	CLASS 16 – SENIOR INDIVIDUAL SHOW JUMPING - 70


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	

	
	

	

	
	





	CLASS 17 – SENIOR TEAM SHOW JUMPING - 80


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	

	
	

	

	
	

	

	
	

	
	
	


	
	
	

	
	
	


	
	
	


	
	
	


	
	
	





	CLASS 18 – SENIOR INDIVIDUAL SHOW JUMPING – 80


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	

	
	

	

	
	






	CLASS 19 – SENIOR TEAM SHOW JUMPING – 90


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	1

	
	

	2

	
	

	3

	
	

	4

	
	

	

	
	

	1

	
	

	2
	
	


	3

	
	

	4

	
	




	CLASS 20 – SENIOR INDIVIDUAL SHOW JUMPING – 90


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	

	
	

	

	
	







	CLASS 21 – SENIOR / JUNIOR TEAM SHOW JUMPING – 100 (team can be mixed)
Please enter S (Senior) or J (Junior) beside rider’s name


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	1

	
	

	2

	
	

	3

	
	

	4

	
	

	
	
	

	1

	
	

	2
	
	


	3

	
	

	4

	
	




	CLASS 22 – SENIOR / JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL SHOW JUMPING – 100 Please enter S (Senior) or J (Junior) beside rider’s name


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	

	
	

	

	
	







	CLASS 23 – SENIOR TEAM STYLE JUMPING


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	75

	
	

	75

	
	

	85

	
	

	85

	
	

	
	
	

	75

	
	

	75
	
	


	85

	
	

	85

	
	




	CLASS 24 – SENIOR INDIVIDUAL STYLE JUMPING – 75


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	

	
	

	

	
	






	CLASS 25 – SENIOR INDIVIDUAL STYLE JUMPING – 85


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	

	
	

	

	
	






	CLASS 26 – JUNIOR INTRO DRESSAGE TEAM 


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	Intro B

	
	

	Intro B

	
	

	Intro B

	
	

	Intro B

	
	

	
	
	

	Intro B

	
	

	Intro B

	
	

	Intro B

	
	

	Intro B

	
	




	CLASS 27 – JUNIOR INTRO DRESSAGE INDIVIDUAL 


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	

	
	

	

	
	





	CLASS 28 – JUNIOR DRESSAGE TEAM


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	P2

	
	

	P12

	
	

	N30

	
	

	Please state which test: P2, P12, N30


	
	








	CLASS 29a – JUNIOR DRESSAGE INDIVIDUAL – PRELIM 2


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	

	
	

	

	
	




	CLASS 29b – JUNIOR DRESSAGE INDIVIDUAL – PRELIM 12


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	

	
	

	

	
	




	CLASS 30a – JUNIOR DRESSAGE INDIVIDUAL – NOVICE 30


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	

	
	

	

	
	




	CLASS 30b – JUNIOR DRESSAGE INDIVIDUAL – NOVICE 24


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	

	
	

	

	
	







	
CLASS 31 – JUNIOR TEAM RIDING TEST P7

	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	P7

	
	

	P7

	
	

	P7

	
	

	P7

	
	

	
	
	

	P7

	
	

	P7

	
	

	P7

	
	

	P7

	
	





	CLASS 32 – JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL RIDING TEST – PRELIM 7


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	

	
	

	

	
	





	CLASS 33 – JUNIOR TEAM SHOW JUMPING – 70


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	1

	
	

	2

	
	

	3

	
	

	4

	
	

	

	
	

	1

	
	

	2

	
	

	3

	
	

	4

	
	



	CLASS 34 - JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL SHOW JUMPING – 70


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	

	
	

	

	
	



	CLASS 35 – JUNIOR TEAM SHOW JUMPING – 80


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	1

	
	

	2

	
	

	3

	
	

	4

	
	

	
	
	

	1

	
	

	2

	
	

	3

	
	

	4

	
	



	CLASS 36 - JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL SHOW JUMPING – 80


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	

	
	

	

	
	





	CLASS 37 - JUNIOR TEAM SHOW JUMPING – 90


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	1

	
	

	2

	
	

	3

	
	

	4

	
	

	
	
	

	1

	
	

	2
	
	


	3

	
	

	4

	
	




	CLASS 38 - JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL SHOW JUMPING - 90


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	

	
	

	

	
	













	CLASS 39 – JUNIOR TEAM STYLE JUMPING


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	75

	
	

	75

	
	

	85

	
	

	85

	
	

	
	
	

	75

	
	

	75
	
	


	85

	
	

	85

	
	




	CLASS 40 – JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL STYLE JUMPING – 75


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	

	
	

	

	
	




	CLASS 41 – JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL STYLE JUMPING – 85


	RIDER

	HORSE
	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

	

	
	

	

	
	












SADDLE UP INTERNATIONAL AREA 22 SCOTTISH RIDING CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS
It is a condition of entry that all Clubs agree to abide by all the rules contained in the schedule and ensure that all riders taking part on behalf of the Club at the 2019 Championship are aware of all the rules pertaining to the said championships.


Signature………………………………………………………………………………………………….


Official position…………………………………………………………………………………………


Date………………………………………………………………………………………………………..


Please send entry form to Mrs Liz Murray, Westmill of Colliston, By Arbroath DD11 3RT by 23rd August 2019.
[bookmark: _GoBack]Please remember to enclose cheque in payment made out to SDRC
